
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Worsley, Whitefield Area 
 
 

Stop Time Location Return 
Per day 

One-way 
Per day 

Single 
Per day 

 

1 
 

07:05 
 

Newearth Rd – bus stop before East Lancs Rd (Worsley) 
 

£6.55 
 

£3.60 
 

£4.50 

 

2 
 

07:10 
 

Bus stop opp The Cock Pub (Worsley) 
 

£6.55 
 

£3.60 
 

£4.50 

 

3 
 

07:13 
 

Bus stop before motorway roundabout (Worsley) 
 

£6.55 
 

£3.60 
 

£4.50 

 

4 
 

07:22 
 

Bus stop opp Blue Bell Pub, Monton Green Rd (Eccles) 
 

£6.55 
 

£3.60 
 

£4.50 

 

5 
 

07:30 
 

Bus stop opp Swinton Town Hall, Partington Lane 
 

£6.55 
 

£3.60 
 

£4.50 

 

6 
 

07:35 
 

Bus stop near Dumbell St/Station Rd 
 

£6.55 
 

£3.60 
 

£4.50 

 

7 
 

07:37 
 

Bus stop Queensway outside St Mark’s RC Primary School 
 

£6.55 
 

£3.60 
 

£4.50 

 

8 
 

07:42 
 

Bus stop Agecroft Rd/Kilcoby Ave (Swinton) 
 

£6.55 
 

£3.60 
 

£4.50 

 

9 
 

07:50 
 

Bus Stop Hilton Lane/Butt Hill Rd (Prestwich) 
 

£4.50 
 

£2.50 
 

£3.00 

 

10 
 

07:56 
 

Bus stop on Higher Lane, just before Ringley Rd (Whitefield) 
 

£4.00 
 

£2.20 
 

£2.50 

 

11 
 

08:03 
 

Manchester Rd (Bury) Blue Bell Pub bus stop (Sunnybank) 
 

£4.00 
 

£2.20 
 

£2.50 

 
 
 

Please note that timings are approximate. Parents are asked to ensure that pupils are at 
the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the time shown above. 

 
Bus should arrive at layby on Jubilee Way (School side) at approximately 8:20am 

 
Bus departs from underpass next to School at 4:05pm  

 
Contact number of coach company:  0161 725 8300 Tranzcare Travel 


