

Worsley, Whitefield Area

<u>Stop</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location		One-way Per day	Single Per day
1	07:05	Newearth Rd – bus stop before East Lancs Rd (Worsley)	£6.55	£3.60	£4.50
2	07:10	Bus stop opp The Cock Pub (Worsley)	£6.55	£3.60	£4.50
3	07:13	Bus stop before motorway roundabout (Worsley)	£6.55	£3.60	£4.50
4	07:22	Bus stop opp Blue Bell Pub, Monton Green Rd (Eccles)	£6.55	£3.60	£4.50
5	07:30	Bus stop opp Swinton Town Hall, Partington Lane	£6.55	£3.60	£4.50
6	07:35	Bus stop near Dumbell St/Station Rd	£6.55	£3.60	£4.50
7	07:37	Bus stop Queensway outside St Mark's RC Primary School	£6.55	£3.60	£4.50
8	07:42	Bus stop Agecroft Rd/Kilcoby Ave (Swinton)	£6.55	£3.60	£4.50
9	07:50	Bus Stop Hilton Lane/Butt Hill Rd (Prestwich)	£4.50	£2.50	£3.00
10	07:56	Bus stop on Higher Lane, just before Ringley Rd (Whitefield)	£4.00	£2.20	£2.50
11	08:03	Manchester Rd (Bury) Blue Bell Pub bus stop (Sunnybank)	£4.00	£2.20	£2.50

Please note that timings are approximate. Parents are asked to ensure that pupils are at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the time shown above.

Bus should arrive at layby on Jubilee Way (School side) at approximately 8:20am

Bus departs from underpass next to School at 4:05pm

Contact number of coach company: 0161 725 8300 Tranzcare Travel